&0

&6

&6

EXO)

EXOV

EXOVs

EXOVs

Eewir

Eewir

FTIDLIGV L) Fesf]
FTIDLIGV L) Fessf]
iz o)

@erid CFrearsg i
1P e

LT e
QeuesTenL_&H&Tiil
O au6esTEnL G Tl
UTSDSTII
UTSDSTII
FED T SHBTIUI
FeWTHSBTIUI

EX e T

EX XA ]

X AEEA ]
XA EEA ]

EX e ]
WpLewL&CHTH:
WL ewL_&CHT:
Gairi

Gairi
smreflLemeur
LFeng LTIl
LFeng LTSIl
OFer-GFer
C&THSH6UTBIGTII
Crenesrddlipnmi

&LLGHTesTLD
&LLGSHTesTLD
@LUGHTeRTLD
@LUGSHTewTLD
@LUGSHTewTLD
&LLUGSHTewTLD
&LLUGSHTewTLD
@LLGHTesTLD
@LLGHTesTLD
@LLGHTesTLD
@LLGHTesTLD
&LLGSHTesTLD
&LLIGSHTewTLD
@LLGHTesTLD
@LUGHTeRTLD
@LLGHTesTLD
@GS TeRTLD
&LLGHTesTLD
&LLGHTesTLD
&LLGHTesTLD
@LUGHTeRTLD
@LUGSHTewTLD
@bLGSHTeNTLD
@LLGHTesTLD
@LLGHTesTLD
@LLGHTewTLD
&LLGSHTesTLD
&LLGSHTesTLD
&LLGSHTesTLD
@LLGHTesTLD
@LLUGSHTeRTLD
&LLUGHTewTLD
&LLUGSHTewTLD
&LLUGSHTewTLD
&LLUGSHTewTLD
@LUGHTesTLD

& TS W] & 61T
&SI 5 ®T
ST &b DT

LO63T S & &5 eI
(P (HBIDS
LIpLL
LIFem6V
@lLIssTeTT & W I
SH6UT(H\ W T
QUVEVTEN T DT
Gevrd e
H6VLIL| @)6vrLD
Ring Beans
Gevmd a6
oami’ 1q

Hosur
Gevrd e
H6VLIL| @)evTiD
White
Podipaavai
Gevrd a6
H6VLIL| @)euTiD
Gevmda60
1ge0CHT

suif]

LIFenF
Neetam
oar’ 1q
QuIkIgeerH T
oar" 19 1
oary” 19 2
Gevmd a6
Gevmd a6
Sloursl & mlFd
B (HLOEM6V

(€ )
Palakadu

PRPRRPRRPRRPRPNRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRRRPRPRRRPREPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRRRERERRERRRRR

6.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
15.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch

5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Flower
45.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

4.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch
12.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch

3.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Flower
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
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40.00/Bunch
25.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
140.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/kg
22.00/kg
20.00/Bunch
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/kg
45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
6.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
6.00/Flower
4.00/Flower
10.00/steam

30.00/Bunch
20.00/Kg
25.00/Bunch
120.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg

26.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
22.00/kg
20.00/kg
15.00/Bunch
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
8.00/kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
800.00/Bundle
600.00/Bundle
300.00/Bundle



9L fleir @LGSHTeRTLD 9GO wfsHsT 1 200.00/Kg 175.00/Kg

opLiflsr &LLGHTesTLD BlupAeorhg) 1 180.00/Kg 135.00/Kg

opLiflsr &LLGHTesTLD India-Simla 1 200.00/Kg 165.00/Kg
UTEDLPLILILPLD GLGHTemTLD Gomhg et 1 100.00-300.00/Bunch  100.00-250.00/Bunch
QUTEDLPLILILPLD GLGSTewTLD L6 1 150.00-200.00/Bunch  100.00-150.00/Bunch
QUTEDLILILPLD GLUGSTewTLD Ligena 1 300.00-300.00/Bunch  200.00-250.00/Bunch
QUTEDLPLILILPLD &LoLGsTesTLD regTed] 1 300.00-700.00/Bunch 200.00-600.00/Bunch
QUTEDLPLILILPLD &LoLGSTeRTLD LIEDF BTLT 1 100.00-350.00/Bunch 100.00-300.00/Bunch
Brri_eng &LoLGSTesTLD LissTeuf i 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg

Brri_ena &LUCSHTesTLD 2Gur 1 80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg

Qsminwm &LoLGSTesTLD Bevrd &6 1 50.00/Kg 30.00/Kg

TIDFDF GLGsHTewTiDd Quflwg 1 3.00/Piece 1500.00/1000 Pieces
TV FDF GLGsHTewTDd BOSSTLD 1 2.50/Piece 1000.00/1000 Pieces
aTeILflFens &LLuCSTesTLD ABlwg) 1 1.00/Piece 700.00/1000 pieces
LOT IS T &LLGHTesTLD B6VLb 1 7.00/Kg 5.00/Kg

DT RIS T &LLGHTesTLD G 1 12.00/Kg 10.00/Kg

LOT&I6D6IT &LLGHTesTLD &IV 1 150.00/Kg 130.00/Kg

LOTGIDET &LouGsTesTLD 5Cenrey 1 80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg

uliumer] &LoLGSTesTLD Gevrdgsv 1 60.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
O|GTTTEALILPLD &LoLGSTesTLD Qufwg 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
O|STTTEALILPLD &LoLGSTewTLD Avlwg) 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg

FUGuTL LT &LoLGSTesTLD Bevrdsev 1 35.00/Kg 25.00/Kg

FTHEIS 1 GLGsHTewTiD (€ F ) 1 50.00/Kg 35.00/Kg

FTLOHS &LLCSTesTLD LO@HF6IT T = =

SSTSTLOLITLD &LoLGSTenTLD Bovrssed 1 200.00/Kg 150.00/Kg
QUTL_mLo6Ved) &LLGHTesTLD Bevmdsev 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg

sevliy Grrsor &LLGHTesTLD Gevrdgev 1 150.00/Kg 120.00/kg

LweVellens &LLGHTesTLD Gevrdgev 1 80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg

(LPEVEDEV &LoLGsTesTLD Covrdsed 1 150.00/Kg 120.00/Kg

STLOHT &LLuGSTesTLD Covrdssed 1 5.00/Flower 3.00/Flower

Q& sssT(BLo6VE0] &LoLGSTesTLD Gevrdgev 1 60.00/Kg 40.00/Kg

L®HS &LLGSTesTLD Baovrsssed 1 60.00/Kg 60.00/Kg

oraifl &LoLGSTesTLD White 1 150.00/Kg 120.00/Kg

orei &LUCSHTesTLD Aeuiy 1 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg

Grmegm @LLGHTesTLD 5 Star 1 150.00/Kg 120.00/Kg

Grmegm @LLGHTesTLD Button 1 120.00/Kg 100.00/Kg

FbLIBIF &LoLGSTeTLD Bevrd &6 1 80.00/Kg 40.00/Kg



Hlerd]

afTw spi” () Grmregm

UTEWL BT
UTEMLp BT

BMILO6WT LMHMILD LONVSSHTL_ L L1 Liulliseir

BEVES: ]
Hlrmiby

Ul ewi

Q& TS5 06060
@amribyy
Geubguwib
Lyswr(h)
Lyswr(h)
Lysur(h)

50S

LAGIG)

OTS&H STl
ler@

el

LITd @

LITd @,

LT @
Qeupmlensv
Qeupmlensv
Qeupmlensv
CHBISmill

Ca Bl
GBIl
Camismi
Gxpmbismiil
Crens

Lo eueTerf]
OIIEYEE 1]
Knol Khol
Crriumisl G
ugped) Lhlergsmiis
Caremeudasmii

GLGsTewTid Cavrdsed 1 10.00/3 Bunch
&LLGHTesTLD Gevrdgev 1 120.00/Kg
&LoLGsTesnTLD LyBTIT 30/40 Piece
&LLGHTesTLD LOTED6V BT 20/30 Piece
&LoLuGsTesTLD Covrds s 1 1180.00/Kg
&LoLGsTesTLD Covrdssed 1 950.00/Kg
&LoLGSTeRTLD Caovrsssed 1 770.00/Kg
&LoLGSTesTLD Caovrsssed 1 60.00/Kg
&LLIGSHTesTLD Gevrdsev 1 103.00/Kg
GLGsHTewTD Bavrssed 1 60.00/Kg
GLGsHTewTiDd Bavrssed 1 50.00/Kg
&LLGSHTewTLD Ferm 1 100.00/Kg
&LLuCSTesTLD LOEWEVLY6T0T (h) 1 120.00/Kg
&LLGHTesTLD Quiflwg) 1 60.00/Kg
&LLGHTesTLD APlwg 1 75.00/Kg
&LLGHTesTLD Gevrdgev 1 1055.00/Kg
&LouGsTesTLD Covrdsed 1 960.00/Kg
&LoLGSTesTLD Covrdssed 1 58.00/Kg
&LoLGSTesTLD Qs Lurés 1 200.00/Kg
&LoLGSTewTLD FTWT UTES 1 100.00/Kg
&LoLGSTesTLD Q558 LUTES 1 120.00/Kg
@LUGHTesTLD SEHFTQIT 1 35.00/100-120Leaves
GLGsHTewTiD Bavrssed 1 40.00/100-120Leaves
GUGsHTewTD Blm&d 1 35.00/100-120Leaves
GLGsHTewnTD Qursrerrsd 1 16.50/Piece
&LLGHTesTLD Gurrayrewf 1 13.00/Piece
&LLGHTesTLD UL HCHTL 6L 1 11.00/Piece
&LLGHTesTLD 15ICs L _emL 1 10.00/Piece
&LoLGsTesTLD Covrdsed 1 8.00/Piece
&LLuGSTesTLD Covrdssed 1 50.00/Kg
&LoLGSTesTLD Caovrdssed 1 20.00/Kg
&LLGSTesTLD Baovrsssed 1 10.00/Kg
&LoLGSTesTLD Covrsssed 1 25.00/Kg
&LLIGSHTesTLD Gevrdsev 1 35.00/Kg
GLGsHTewTiD Bavrssed 1 35.00/Kg
&LLGSTenTLD Bevrd&ev 1 20.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

1050.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
30.00/100-120Leaves
30.00/100-120Leaves
30.00/100-120Leaves
15.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
9.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
6.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
16.00/Kg






